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 Open F 99
 Open F Sarah Wood 9 12 10 10 10 8 59 1 Yes
 Open F Joanne Johnson 10 10 9 12 9 50 2 Yes
 Open F Patricia Dendy 12 12 12 12 48 3 Yes
 Open F Ingrid Harris 6 10 9 5 6 36 4 Yes
 Open F Victoria Willoughby 1 8 8 4 8 5 34 5 Yes
 Open F Charmaine Brunt 9 6 7 22 6 Yes
 Open F Amy Sheer 8 9 17 7
 Open F Agata Pakula 1 5 7 2 15 8 Yes
 Open F Nichola Sanderson 3 6 4 13 9 Yes
 Open F Olga Goffin 12 12 10
 Open F Katie Coleman 10 10 11
 Open F Lorraine Taylor 1 3 5 9 12 Yes
 Open F Laura Tring 9 9 12
 Open F Karen Galpin 8 8 14
 Open F Rose Hubbard 1 7 8 14
 Open F Charlotte Jamieson 1 6 1 8 14 Yes
 Open F Vivienne Ravenhill 8 8 14
 Open F Jenny Combellack 7 7 18
 Open F Hayley Woolnough 7 7 18
 Open F Issy Ravenhill 7 7 18
 Open F Ivana Wilson 7 7 18
 Open F Alison Hume 6 6 22
 Open F Desiree Beer 1 5 6 22
 Open F Elzbieta Antosiewicz 6 6 22
 Open F Janine Bennett 1 1 3 1 6 22 Yes
 Open F Michelle Balchin 5 5 26
 Open F Melissa Jonga 1 4 5 26
 Open F Sandra Stuart 1 1 1 1 1 5 26 Yes
 Open F Emily Dawson 4 4 29
 Open F Leah Maddiss 1 3 4 29
 Open F Julie Averiss 4 4 29
 Open F Kristin Lowater 2 2 4 29
 Open F Deborah Cartlidge 4 4 29
 Open F Sue Sturgeon 1 2 3 34
 Open F Adele Steptoe 3 3 34
 Open F Kate Bestwick 1 1 1 3 34 Yes
 Open F Lesley Cottle 3 3 34
 Open F Donna Evans 2 2 38
 Open F Hollie Galvin 1 1 2 38
 Open F Claire Hawes 1 1 2 38
 Open F Pauline Bargus 1 1 2 38
 Open F Catherine Harker 1 1 2 38
 Open F Sue Monaghan 1 1 2 38
 Open F Jakia Hussain 1 1 2 38
 Open F Bronte Mound-Evans 2 2 38
 Open F Aline Buckley 1 1 46
 Open F Sheila Chatterley 1 1 46
 Open F Rita Crane 1 1 46
 Open F Claire Davey 1 1 46
 Open F Chaweewan Hartley 1 1 46
 Open F Wendy Horne 1 1 46
 Open F Sheena MacDonald 1 1 46
 Open F Lynne Macedo 1 1 46
 Open F Melanie Methven 1 1 46
 Open F Caroline Rea 1 1 46
 Open F Felicity Read 1 1 46
 Open F Rebecca Waugh 1 1 46
 Open F Sally Beaumont 1 1 46
 Open F Vicki James 1 1 46
 Open F Liz Garner 1 1 46
 Open F Coralie Pearson 1 1 46
 Open M 99
 Open M Lewis Jones 8 12 10 10 9 10 59 1 Yes
 Open M Steve Axford 12 12 10 9 43 2 Yes
 Open M Jamie Baron 7 10 9 8 4 38 3 Yes
 Open M Thomas Willett 4 9 9 8 30 4 Yes
 Open M Declan Walker 2 8 5 7 5 27 5 Yes
 Open M John Johnson 1 6 6 6 5 2 26 6 Yes
 Open M Elliot Jordan 7 12 7 26 6 Yes
 Open M Josh Hand 12 12 24 8
 Open M Ashley Wilson 5 7 4 3 19 9 Yes
 Open M John Rea 10 8 18 10
 Open M Peter Mitchener 1 2 5 6 3 17 11 Yes
 Open M Mark Wreford-Bush 4 8 4 1 17 11 Yes
 Open M Ian Fallon 6 9 15 13
 Open M Steven Wood 1 4 5 3 1 1 15 13 Yes
 Open M Richard Knightley 5 7 1 1 14 15 Yes
 Open M Alistair Mathew 12 12 16
 Open M Joshua Rimell 9 2 11 17
 Open M Matthew Hickman 10 10 18
 Open M Dave Elliott 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 10 18 Yes
 Open M Riley Woodman 1 8 9 20
 Open M Ben Stone 3 6 9 20
 Open M Neil Taylor 1 1 3 1 1 1 8 22 Yes
 Open M Matthew Proome 7 7 23
 Open M Dave McGrath 6 6 24
 Open M Bob Spawton 1 2 1 1 5 25 Yes
 Open M Daniel Magovern 1 3 4 26
 Open M Jan Pakula 1 1 1 1 4 26 Yes
 Open M Ross Greening 1 1 1 1 4 26 Yes
 Open M Neil Tring 1 1 1 1 4 26 Yes
 Open M Marcus Aldridge 3 3 30
 Open M Allan Green 1 1 1 3 30 Yes
 Open M David Davey 1 1 1 3 30 Yes
 Open M Steve Yarnold 1 1 1 3 30 Yes
 Open M Mark Jones 1 1 1 3 30 Yes
 Open M Nick Mytton 2 1 3 30
 Open M Forrest Wheeler 1 1 1 3 30 Yes
 Open M Philip Brewer 1 1 1 3 30 Yes
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 Open M Robert Foord 1 1 2 38
 Open M Prashanth Kumar Sripathi 1 1 2 38
 Open M Chris McMahon 1 1 2 38
 Open M David Nelson 1 1 2 38
 Open M Paul Seymour 1 1 2 38
 Open M Duncan Eeles 2 2 38
 Open M Duncan Mounsor 1 1 2 38
 Open M Steve Taylor 1 1 2 38
 Open M Lawrie Baber-Scovell 1 1 46
 Open M Julian Brand 1 1 46
 Open M Vincent Cowling 1 1 46
 Open M Barry Irvine 1 1 46
 Open M Ian Jordan 1 1 46
 Open M Tom Morrissey 1 1 46
 Open M Kevin Keegan 1 1 46
 Open M Darren Lewington 1 1 46
 Open M Simon Lewis 1 1 46
 Open M Carl Methven 1 1 46
 Open M Clemens Orth 1 1 46
 Open M Mohammed Shaikh 1 1 46
 Open M Sam Wizard 1 1 46
 Open M Philip Jeyes 1 1 46
 Open M Thomas Wood 1 1 46
 Open M Mark James 1 1 46
 Open M Tim Perkins 1 1 46
 Open M Peter Morris 1 1 46
 Open M Peter Mulligan 1 1 46
 Open M Chris Handscomb 1 1 46
 Open M Stephen Harvison 1 1 46
 Open M Mike Line 1 1 46
 Open M Steve Phelps 1 1 46
F 99
F Nichola Sanderson 9 10 10 29 1 Yes
F Rose Hubbard 7 12 19 2
F Melissa Jonga 8 10 18 3
F Kristin Lowater 9 9 18 3
F Hollie Galvin 6 10 16 5
F Leah Maddiss 3 12 15 6
F Catherine Harker 5 8 13 7
F Jenny Combellack 12 12 8
F Elzbieta Antosiewicz 12 12 8
F Issy Ravenhill 12 12 8
F Laura Tring 12 12 8
F Ivana Wilson 12 12 8
F Emily Dawson 10 10 13
F Vicki James 9 9 14
F Vicki James 9 9 14
F Bronte Mound-Evans 9 9 14
F Caroline Rea 4 4 17
FV40 99
FV40 Patricia Dendy 12 12 12 12 48 1 Yes
FV40 Agata Pakula 9 10 10 9 38 2 Yes
FV40 Charmaine Brunt 12 10 12 34 3 Yes
FV40 Jakia Hussain 8 10 18 4
FV40 Olga Goffin 12 12 5
FV40 Rebecca Waugh 10 10 6
FV45 99
FV45 Joanne Johnson 12 12 12 12 10 58 1 Yes
FV45 Amy Sheer 10 10 20 2
FV45 Katie Coleman 12 12 3
FV45 Sally Beaumont 10 10 4
FV45 Michelle Balchin 9 9 5
FV45 Coralie Pearson 9 9 5
FV45 Aline Buckley 8 8 7
FV50 99
FV50 Sarah Wood 12 12 12 12 12 12 72 1 Yes
FV50 Kate Bestwick 10 9 9 28 2 Yes
FV50 Vivienne Ravenhill 10 10 3
FV50 Deborah Cartlidge 10 10 3
FV50 Liz Garner 10 10 3
FV55 99
FV55 Victoria Willoughby 10 12 12 12 12 12 70 1 Yes
FV55 Janine Bennett 7 10 9 10 36 2 Yes
FV55 Lorraine Taylor 9 12 10 31 3 Yes
FV55 Donna Evans 12 12 4
FV55 Sheena MacDonald 10 10 5
FV55 Julie Averiss 10 10 5
FV55 Hayley Woolnough 10 10 5
FV55 Chaweewan Hartley 8 8 8
FV55 Melanie Methven 6 6 9
FV60 99
FV60 Ingrid Harris 12 12 12 12 12 60 1 Yes
FV60 Sandra Stuart 7 9 9 12 10 47 2 Yes
FV60 Karen Galpin 12 12 3
FV60 Felicity Read 10 10 4
FV60 Alison Hume 10 10 4
FV60 Adele Steptoe 10 10 4
FV60 Wendy Horne 9 9 7
FV60 Claire Davey 8 8 8
FV65 99
FV65 Charlotte Jamieson 8 12 12 32 1 Yes
FV65 Christine Harker 12 10 22 2
FV65 Desiree Beer 10 10 20 3
FV65 Sue Monaghan 9 9 18 4
FV65 Sue Sturgeon 5 9 14 5
FV65 Lesley Cottle 12 12 6
FV65 Lynne Macedo 7 7 7
FV65 Rita Crane 6 6 8
FV70 99
FV70 Pauline Bargus 12 12 24 1
FV70 Claire Hawes 9 12 21 2
FV70 Sheila Chatterley 10 10 3
FV75 99
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M 99
M Lewis Jones 10 12 12 10 10 12 66 1 Yes
M Declan Walker 5 9 7 9 9 39 2 Yes
M Thomas Willett 6 10 10 9 35 3 Yes
M Ashley Wilson 7 8 8 8 31 4 Yes
M Elliot Jordan 9 12 10 31 4 Yes
M Ian Fallon 8 12 20 6
M Joshua Rimell 12 8 20 6
M Daniel Magovern 8 9 17 8
M Riley Woodman 3 10 13 9
M Nick Mytton 6 7 13 9
M Alistair Mathew 12 12 11
M Marcus Aldridge 9 9 12
M Paul Seymour 2 7 9 12
M Tom Morrissey 7 7 14
M Thomas Wood 7 7 14
M Chris Handscomb 6 6 16
M Sam Wizard 4 4 17
MV40 99
MV40 Jamie Baron 10 12 12 12 9 55 1 Yes
MV40 Jan Pakula 7 8 10 9 34 2 Yes
MV40 Josh Hand 12 12 24 3
MV40 Philip Brewer 8 8 7 23 4 Yes
MV40 John Rea 12 10 22 5
MV40 Ben Stone 10 10 20 6
MV40 Prashanth Kumar Sripathi 9 9 18 7
MV40 Chris McMahon 8 9 17 8
MV40 David Nelson 6 7 13 9
MV40 Mark James 10 10 10
MV40 Steve Phelps 8 8 11
MV45 99
MV45 Steve Axford 12 12 12 12 48 1 Yes
MV45 Robert Foord 10 10 20 2
MV45 Matthew Hickman 12 12 3
MV45 Matthew Proome 12 12 3
MV45 Duncan Eeles 10 10 5
MV45 Clemens Orth 9 9 6
MV45 Peter Mulligan 9 9 6
MV50 99
MV50 John Johnson 12 12 12 12 12 12 72 1 Yes
MV50 Steven Wood 10 10 12 10 10 10 62 2 Yes
MV50 Julian Brand 9 9 3
MV50 Philip Jeyes 9 9 3
MV50 Mike Line 9 9 3
MV50 Carl Methven 8 8 6
MV50 Darren Lewington 7 7 7
MV55 99
MV55 Peter Mitchener 12 9 12 9 12 54 1 Yes
MV55 Neil Taylor 10 8 10 9 10 6 53 2 Yes
MV55 Mark Wreford-Bush 10 12 12 12 46 3 Yes
MV55 Richard Knightley 12 10 10 10 42 4 Yes
MV55 David Davey 8 9 7 24 5 Yes
MV55 Steve Taylor 9 9 18 6
MV55 Duncan Mounsor 7 7 14 7
MV55 Tim Perkins 8 8 8
MV55 Stephen Harvison 8 8 8
MV55 Lawrie Baber-Scovell 7 7 10
MV55 Barry Irvine 6 6 11
MV55 Vincent Cowling 5 5 12
MV55 Kevin Keegan 4 4 13
MV60 99
MV60 Ross Greening 12 12 12 12 48 1 Yes
MV60 Mark Jones 8 12 10 30 2 Yes
MV60 Dave McGrath 12 12 3
MV60 Mohammed Shaikh 10 10 4
MV60 Peter Morris 10 10 4
MV60 Simon Lewis 9 9 6
MV65 99
MV65 Dave Elliott 10 10 12 12 10 10 12 76 1 Yes
MV65 Neil Tring 12 12 12 12 48 2 Yes
MV65 Bob Spawton 8 10 9 10 37 3 Yes
MV65 Forrest Wheeler 10 8 9 27 4 Yes
MV65 Steve Yarnold 9 9 8 26 5 Yes
MV65 Ian Jordan 7 7 6
MV70 99
MV70 Allan Green 12 12 12 36 1 Yes
MV75 99


